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Administration 
Mark Palmer 

Interim Principal 
Diane Fort 

Asst. Principal (Student Services) 
Kyle Shack 

Asst. Principal (Instruction) 
Administrative Support 

Imara Bowers – Administrative 
Assistant 

Tanisha Gonzalez – Administrative 
Assistant  

Heather Hageman - Receptionist 

Data & Compliance 

Michael Schomisch – Application 
Specialist 

Cindy Goss - Compliance/Monitoring 
Coordinator 

Student Services 

Sarah Dickman – CTE Counselor 

Donny Herber – CTE Counselor 

Vacant – CTE Counselor 

Tasha Harrison – Student Success 
Coordinator 

Sose Klein - Registrar 
 

Instruction Team 

Tonjia Hodgson – Instructional Coach 

Sarah Eastman – Instructional 
Technologist 

CTE Support 

Kris DeRyder – Transportation 
Coordinator 

Destry Kiser – Communications 
Specialist  

Lorri Batsie – Xello Consultant 

Liz Jones – Xello Consultant 

CTE Partners 
Kate Yancho – EFA Director 
kate.yancho@kresa.org 

Lisa Bartell – EMC Coordinator 
lisa.bartell@kresa.org  

Kathy Spackman – OAA + KRESA 
Events Coordinator 
kathy.spackman@kresa.org 
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Work-Based Learning (WBL) Counselor Breakdown by Class 
Lori Pelton 
lori.pelton@kresa.org 
269.443.7928 
 
Supports: 
Kalamazoo Public 
Pathways: 
• Culinary Arts 
• Health Sciences 
• Information Technology 
 
Dawn Pincumbe 
dawn.pincumbe@kresa.org 
269.443.7512 
 
Supports: 
Portage Public 
Pathways: 
• Design 
• Human Services 
• Transportation, Distribution, + 

Logistics 
 

Scott Wills 
scott.wills@kresa.org 
269.443.7520 
 
Supports: 
Climax-Scotts 
Comstock 
Galesburg-Augusta 
Gull Lake 
Parchment 
Schoolcraft 
Vicksburg 
Pathways: 
• Agriculture, Food, + 

Natural Resources 
• Architecture + 

Construction Trades 
• Manufacturing 

Sarah Dickman 
sarah.dickman@kresa.org 
269.443.7522 
 
Supports: 
• Computer Programming 
• Computer Systems 
• Criminal Justice + Public 

Safety 
• Horticulture 
• Medical Lab Science 
• Patient Care Tech 
• Pharmacy Tech 
• Rehabilitation Therapy 
• Veterinary Science 

Donny Herber 
donald.herber@kresa.org 
269.443.7542 
 
Supports: 
• Design 
• Auto Tech 

(Basse/Needham) 
• Aviation 
• Construction Trades 
• Electrical Tech 
• HVAC-R 
• Heavy Equipment 
• Plumbing 

CTE Counselor 
email 
269.443.7552 
 
Supports: 
• Culinary Arts 

(Havey/Shelton) 
• Educator Academy 

(Smalldon/Kline) 
• Machine Tool 
• Mechatronics: 

Robotics + 
Automation 

• Supply Chain 
• Welding 

For other inquiries, please get in touch with the CTE office at 269.443.7500 
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